JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q1 What school do you attend (work at)?

Answered: 114 Skipped: 0

North Beach
JH/Senior Hi...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
North Beach JH/Senior High School 100.00%
TOTAL
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q21 ama....

Answered: 114 Skipped: 0

Student

Staff Member

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Student 97.37% 111
Staff Member 2.63% 3
TOTAL e
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q3 | eat breakfast at school

Answered: 114 Skipped: 0

Never or
Almost Never

Sometimes

Almost Always
or Always
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ANSWER CHOICES

Never or Almost Never
Sometimes

Almost Always or Always
TOTAL
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q4 | eat lunch at school

Answered: 114 Skipped: 0

Never or
Almost Never

Sometimes

Almost Always
or Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Never or Almost Never 21.05% 24
Sometimes 45.61% 52
Almost Always or Always 33.33% 38
TOTAL 114
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q5 If you don't eat breakfast at school...why not?

Answered: 113 Skipped: 1

| eat
breakfast at...

| don't eat
breakfast...

I don't like
what is for...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| eat breakfast at home. 28.32% 32
| don't eat breakfast anywhere. 15.93% 18
| don't like what is for breakfast at school. 39.82% 45
Other (please specify) 15.93% 18
TOTAL 113
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q6 What are your favorite breakfast items, that if served at school, might
make you want to eat at school?

Answered: 113 Skipped: 1

» Bacon

* Toast

* Pancakes

» Cinnamon Rolls
* French Toast

* Bagels

* Eggs

* Fruit

» Waffles

» Sausage
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q7 If you don't eat lunch at school, why not?

Answered: 109  Skipped: 5

I bring a
lunch from...

I don't eat
anything for...

I don't like
what is serv...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| bring a lunch from home. 11.01% 12
| don't eat anything for lunch. 15.60% 17
| don't like what is served for lunch at school 49.54% 54
Other (please specify) 23.85% 26
TOTAL 109
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q8 What are your favorite lunch items, that if served, might make you
want to eat lunch at school?

Answered: 112  Skipped: 2

* Chicken nuggets
* Pizza

 Salad

» Sandwich

* Chinese Food

* Hamburgers

* Burritos

* Fruit

* Nachos
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q9 What are your three favorite fruits?

Answered: 113 Skipped: 1

» Strawberries
* Banana

* Mango

* Apples

» Grapes

* Pineapple

« Watermelon

» Oranges
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q10 What are your three favorite vegetables?

Answered: 112  Skipped: 2

* Broccoli

* Tomatos

« Carrots

» Green beans
* Bell Peppers
* Peas

» Celery

« Cucumber

« Corn

» Potatoes
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q11 What would you like to see served for breakfast?

Answered: 113 Skipped: 1

* Breakfast Sandwiches
* Bacon

* Eggs

* Pancakes

» Waffles

* Cereal

* French Toast

» Cinnamon Rolls

» Crepes

» Sausage
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q12 What would you like to see served at lunch?

Answered: 112  Skipped: 2

« Sandwiches

* Tacos

* Grilled Cheese
* Salad

* Burgers
 Pasa

* Nachos
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q13 Our goal is to prepare healthy and delicious meals that kids love!
What could we do differently to make you love eating at school and eat
every day or nearly every day? Details please :-)

Answered: 110  Skipped: 4

* More toppings and more options
* Healthier Choices

* Mac N’ Cheese

* Food quality/look

« Salad Bar/Fruit Bar

* Ingredient lists with allergy labels so we can make informed
decisions

» Other drink choices: juices, water, etc.
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q14 Would you eat lunch if we had a healthy, fresh salad bar each day?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Not Sure
TOTAL
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q15 Would you eat lunch if we had a sandwich bar each day? (Ham,

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Not Sure
TOTAL

Turkey, Tuna, Etc)

Answered: 113 Skipped: 1

Not Sure
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RESPONSES
78.76%

7.96%

13.27%
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90% 100%

89

15

113



JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q16 The best thing about our school breakfast/lunch program is:

Answered: 109  Skipped: 5

* The Cooks
* Cinnamon Rolls
» Chicken Nuggets

 Juice at breakfast
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q17 The worst thing about our school breakfast/lunch program is:

Answered: 112  Skipped: 2

* Bland food/no flavor
* Overcooked food

 Lack of options
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JH.HS Healthy Food and School Lunch Survey Week of 3.4.19

Q18 When thinking about school breakfast/lunch | also wanted to

Answered: 104  Skipped: 10

» Cinnamon Rolls are my favorite
* We need more options
 Healthy food

» Soup/Salad/Sandwich Bar

* More drink options
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